Hackveda Placement Record 2023 - 2024

Unlock Your Future with Hackveda: A Proven Path to Prestigious Placements

Discover the transformative impact of Hackveda'’s internship programs through
our latest Placement Record for the academic year 2023-2024. This record is a
testament to the exceptional training and career opportunities provided to our
interns, highlighting our commitment to fostering the next generation of tech
leaders.

Why Hackveda Stands Out:

e Extensive Industry Collaboration: Our strong partnerships with leading
corporations like Tata Consultancy Services, Accenture, Infosys, and
Cognizant ensure that our interns gain exposure to real-world challenges
and cutting-edge technologies.

o Diverse Career Opportunities: Whether you are interested in emerging
tech trends or traditional IT roles, our placement record shows a wide
array of opportunities across tech giants, financial institutions, and
innovative startups.

e Outstanding Placement Success: With over 500 placements at Tata
Consultancy Services alone, our record underscores the high demand for
our trained professionals. Our interns secure coveted positions, paving
their way to successful careers.

For Students:

Embark on a journey with Hackveda and equip yourself with industry-relevant
skills that employers value. Our internships not only enhance your technical
capabilities but also polish your problem-solving and project management skills,
making you a top candidate in the job market.

For Training and Placement Officers:

Partnering with Hackveda opens avenues for your students to engage in rigorous
training and secure placements in top-tier companies. Our proven track record is



a beacon for educational institutions aiming to increase their placement
statistics and enhance the employability of their students.

Become a Hackveda Intern:

Join us to transform your career aspirations into reality. Hackveda is not just an
internship; it's a doorway to your future in the fast-evolving tech landscape. Dive
into a learning experience that promises not only growth but also a successful
entry into the professional world.

Act Now!

Hackveda is excited to help you navigate your path to a flourishing career.

The Placement Record is as follows:

S. No Company Name Placements
1 Accenture 260
2 Accenture India 70
3 Airtel 10
4 Amazon 80
5 American Express 20
6 Axis Bank 10
7 Barclays 20
8 Bharat Electronics Limited 10
9 Bosch Global Software 20
Technologies

10 Capegemini Engineering 20
11 Capgemini 130
12 Celbal Technologies 20
13 CaGl 10
14 Chegg India 40
15 Cisco 40
16 Coforge 40
17 Cognizant 200
18 Deloitte 130
19 DXC Technology 40
20 Ericsson 20
21 EY 50

22 Flipkart 10



S. No
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Company Name
Genpact

Google

Hackveda

HCLTech

Hexaware Technologies
HSBC

IBM

Infosys

JIO

JIO Platforms Limited
JPMorgan Chase and Co
KPIT

KPMG India

L&T Technology Services
LTIMindtree

Microsoft

Mphasis

Mu Sigma Inc

Nagarro

Newgen Software

NTT Data

Nucleus Software
Oasis Infobyte

Optum

Oracle

Paytm

Persistent Systems
Publicis Sapient
Salesforce

Synopsis Inc

Tata Consultancy Services
Tata Elxsi

Tech Mahindra

Virtusa

Wipro
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